Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Group: Pg0228-1305

Total Time

19.5072
20.5030
20.6058
20.7793
20.9426
21.1823
21.1847
21.2151
21.4937
21.5004
21.5735
22.0579
22.0747

Avg MPH
181.97

173.13
172.27
170.83
169.50
167.58
167.56
167.32

Racer

Easton M
Peter L
Emmalee M
Marie C
Ander W
Calvin M
WUER
Monica P
Rorie C
Evelyn M
Grace C
Teddy B
Malachi M

Car Name

Bullet

The Destroyer
Emma

Stripes

Zippy Zou

Green Means Go
The Cute Cat Meow
Rosie

Mint Land Limo
The Rainbow
Rainbow Rider
49ers

K2




